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20
21
22
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25
26

27
28
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30
31
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37
38
39
40
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42
43
44
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K22 24 kg
1 Idal Timirbiev
3 Elliot Trellid

5 Adrian Jovanovi'c
7 Calle Aspling
9 Eliah Ekberg
K 26 kg
1 Hjalmar Sandin
3 Ted Severinsson
5 Nils Dahlholm
7 Zion Stenlund
9 Emilio Sjostrom
K 29 kg
1 Alvin Lundgren
3 Samuel Nilsson
5 Noah Henriksson.
7 Ossian Johansson
9 Albin Karlsson
K 32 kg
llias Ayhan
Adam Silverin
Anton Steen
Albin Sj6stedt
Hugo Karlsson
22 24 kg
Eliah Ekberg
Cazper Trulsson
Melwin Borgstrom
Leon Ghassemi
Freddie Samuelsson
26 kg
Emilio Sjostrém
Julius Modén
Rio Ekberg
Alexander Sakas
Lars Timirbiev
K 29 kg
1 Alvin Lundgren
2 Algot Gamelius
5 Noah Henriksson.
6 Max Siirila
8 Wilmer Guldstrand
K 32 kg
llias Ayhan
Elliot Stromblad
Anton Steen
Charlie Modén
Enok Tonmyr
K22 24 kg
8 Freddie Samuelsson
1 Idal Timirbiev
2 Cazper Trulsson
4  Melwin Borgstrém
7 Calle Aspling
K 26 kg
8 Lars Timirbiev
1 Hjalmar Sandin
2 Julius Modén
4 Rio Ekberg
7 Zion Stenlund
K 29 kg
Alvin Lundgren
Algot Gamelius
Noah Henriksson.
Max Siirila
Ossian Johansson
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Gelentons Mastarmoéte Matta 1

Omg 1
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
IK Sparta

Bjuvs BK

Heby BK

HOors BK

Omg 1
Sandvikens BK
BK Starke

BK Velo
Sandvikens BK
BK Viking

Omg 1
Sundsvalls AIK
Limhamns BK
Klippans BK

BK Atle
Djurgérdens IF
Omg 1l
Djurgardens IF
Kungsbacka BK
HOors BK

BK Velo
Huddinge

Omg 2

HOors BK

BK Pan

BK Viking
Djurgérdens IF
Norrtélje BK
Omg 2

BK Viking

BK Velo

HOors BK
Huddinge
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
Omg 2
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Klippans BK
Soderhamns BK
BK Atle

Omg 2
Djurgardens IF
Klippans BK
HOors BK

BK Velo
Goteborgs AK
Omg 3

Norrtélje BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Pan

BK Viking

Heby BK

Omg 3
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
Sandvikens BK
BK Velo

Hoors BK
Sandvikens BK
Omg 3
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Klippans BK
Soderhamns BK
BK Atle

Serkessport

Cazper Trulsson
Melwin Borgstrom
Leon Ghassemi
Freddie Samuelsson

oo~ DN

Jerd Arbetsskydd AB
Julius Modén

Rio Ekberg
Alexander Sakas
Lars Timirbiev

cooh~N

Broby Sprutmalning AB
Algot Gamelius

Tural Binnatov

Max Siirila

Wilmer Guldstrand
Noah Soéderqvist
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Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster

Elliot Stromblad
Hugo Jorgensen
Charlie Modén
Enok Tonmyr
Alexander Vafai
Serkessport

Idal Timirbiev
Elliot Trellid
Adrian Jovanovi'c
Calle Aspling
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Jerd Arbetsskydd AB
Hjalmar Sandin

Ted Severinsson
Nils Dahlholm

Zion Stenlund

~N oW

Broby Sprutmalning AB
Samuel Nilsson

Tural Binnatov

Ossian Johansson
Albin Karlsson

Noah Soéderqvist

-
Bo~sow

Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster

Adam Silverin
Hugo Jorgensen
Albin Sj6stedt
Hugo Karlsson
Alexander Vafai
Serkessport

Eliah Ekberg
Elliot Trellid
Adrian Jovanovi'c
Leon Ghassemi
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Jerd Arbetsskydd AB
Emilio Sjostrém

Ted Severinsson
Nils Dahlholm
Alexander Sakas

o 01w O

Broby Sprutmalning AB
4 Tural Binnatov
3 Samuel Nilsson
8 Wilmer Guldstrand
10 Noah Soderqvist
9 Albin Karlsson

Sida 1

BK Pan

BK Viking
Djurgardens IF
Norrtélje BK

BK Velo

HG66rs BK

Huddinge
Fredrikstad BK Atlas

Motala ABK

BK Allians
Soderhamns BK
BK Atle

BK Velo

Klippans BK
Bjuvs BK

BK Velo
Goteborgs AK
ol1s

Fredrikstad BK Atlas
IK Sparta
Bjuvs BK
Heby BK

Sandvikens BK
BK Starke

BK Velo
Sandvikens BK

Limhamns BK
BK Allians

BK Atle
Djurgéardens IF
BK Velo

Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK

BK Velo
Huddinge

ol1s

HO0rs BK
IK Sparta
Bjuvs BK
Djurgéardens IF

BK Viking
BK Starke
BK Velo

Huddinge

BK Allians
Limhamns BK
BK Atle

BK Velo
Djurgérdens IF



50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94

K 32 kg

llias Ayhan

Elliot Stromblad

Anton Steen

Charlie Modén

Albin Sjostedt

K22 24 kg

7 Calle Aspling

8 Freddie Samuelsson

2 Cazper Trulsson

3 Elliot Trellid

6 Leon Ghassemi

K 26 kg

7 Zion Stenlund

8 Lars Timirbiev

2 Julius Modén

3 Ted Severinsson

6 Alexander Sakas

K 29 kg
Alvin Lundgren
Algot Gamelius
Samuel Nilsson
Tural Binnatov
Wilmer Guldstrand

32 kg
llias Ayhan
Elliot Stromblad
Adam Silverin
Hugo Jorgensen
Enok Tonmyr

22 24 kg
Leon Ghassemi
Calle Aspling
Eliah Ekberg
Idal Timirbiev
Adrian Jovanovi'c

K 26 kg

6 Alexander Sakas

7  Zion Stenlund

9 Emilio Sjostrom

1 Hjalmar Sandin

5 Nils Dahlholm

K 29 kg

1 Alvin Lundgren

2 Algot Gamelius

3 Samuel Nilsson

4  Tural Binnatov

7 Ossian Johansson

K 32 kg
llias Ayhan
Elliot Stromblad
Adam Silverin
Hugo Jorgensen
Albin Sj6stedt

22 24 kg
Adrian Jovanovi'c
Leon Ghassemi
Freddie Samuelsson
Eliah Ekberg
Melwin Borgstrom
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Gelentons Mastarmoéte Matta 1

Omg 3
Djurgardens IF
Klippans BK
HO0rs BK

BK Velo

BK Velo

Omg 4

Heby BK
Norrtélje BK
BK Pan

IK Sparta
Djurgérdens IF
Omg 4
Sandvikens BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Velo

BK Starke
Huddinge

Omg 4
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Limhamns BK
BK Allians

BK Atle

Omg 4
Djurgardens IF
Klippans BK
Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK
Goteborgs AK
Omg5
Djurgérdens IF
Heby BK
Hoo6rs BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
Bjuvs BK

Omg 5
Huddinge
Sandvikens BK
BK Viking
Sandvikens BK
BK Velo
Oomg5
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Limhamns BK
BK Allians

BK Atle

Oomg5
Djurgéardens IF
Klippans BK
Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK

BK Velo

Omg 6

Bjuvs BK
Djurgérdens IF
Norrtélje BK
HGO0rs BK

BK Viking
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Ekstrands Dérrar & Fonster
Hugo Jorgensen
Adam Silverin
Enok Tonmyr
Alexander Vafai
Hugo Karlsson
Serkessport

Eliah Ekberg

Idal Timirbiev
Melwin Borgstrom
Adrian Jovanovi'c

Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Emilio Sjostrom
Hjalmar Sandin

Rio Ekberg

Nils Dahlholm

Broby Sprutmalning AB
Noah Henriksson.

Max Siirila

Ossian Johansson
Noah Soderqvist

Albin Karlsson
Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster
Anton Steen

Charlie Modén

Albin Sj6éstedt
Alexander Vafai

Hugo Karlsson
Serkessport

Freddie Samuelsson
Cazper Trulsson

Elliot Trellid

Melwin Borgstrom

Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Lars Timirbiev

Julius Modén

Ted Severinsson

Rio Ekberg

Broby Sprutmalning AB
Max Siirila

Noah Henriksson.
Wilmer Guldstrand
Albin Karlsson

Noah Soderqvist
Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster
Charlie Modén

Anton Steen

Enok Tonmyr

Hugo Karlsson
Alexander Vafai
Serkessport

7 Calle Aspling

1 Idal Timirbiev
3 Elliot Trellid

2 Cazper Trulsson

Sida 2

Bjuvs BK
Kungsbacka BK
Goteborgs AK
oIs

Huddinge

HG66rs BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Viking
Bjuvs BK

BK Viking
Sandvikens BK
HG66rs BK

BK Velo

Klippans BK
Sdderhamns BK
BK Atle

BK Velo
Djurgérdens IF

Hoo6rs BK
BK Velo
BK Velo
oIs
Huddinge

Norrtélje BK
BK Pan

IK Sparta
BK Viking

Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Velo

BK Starke

Hoo6rs BK

Soderhamns BK
Klippans BK

BK Atle
Djurgardens IF
BK Velo

BK Velo
HO0rs BK
Goteborgs AK
Huddinge
ol1s

Heby BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
IK Sparta

BK Pan



95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

K 26 kg

5 Nils Dahlholm

6 Alexander Sakas

8 Lars Timirbiev

9 Emilio Sjostrom

4 Rio Ekberg

K 29 kg

1 Alvin Lundgren

2 Algot Gamelius

3 Samuel Nilsson

4  Tural Binnatov

5 Noah Henriksson.

K 32 kg
llias Ayhan
Elliot Stromblad
Adam Silverin
Hugo Jorgensen
Anton Steen

22 24 kg
Melwin Borgstrom
Adrian Jovanovi'c
Leon Ghassemi
Freddie Samuelsson
Elliot Trellid

26 kg
Rio Ekberg
Nils Dahlholm
Alexander Sakas
Lars Timirbiev
Ted Severinsson

29 kg
Alvin Lundgren
Algot Gamelius
Tural Binnatov
Max Siirila
Samuel Nilsson

K 32 kg

1 llias Ayhan

2 Elliot Stromblad

4 Hugo Jorgensen

6 Charlie Modén

3 Adam Silverin

K22 24 kg

3 Elliot Trellid

4  Melwin Borgstrém

5 Adrian Jovanovi'c

7 Calle Aspling

2 Cazper Trulsson

K 26 kg
Ted Severinsson
Rio Ekberg
Nils Dahlholm
Zion Stenlund
Julius Modén

29 kg
Alvin Lundgren
Algot Gamelius
Samuel Nilsson
Tural Binnatov
Max Siirila

WORNRPXWONITTRNAXWOOODUTRNAXOGADNWNPR

O WNE XNNOPA~A®

Gelentons Mastarmoéte Matta 1

Omg 6

BK Velo
Huddinge
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Viking
HOOrs BK

Omg 6
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Limhamns BK
BK Allians
Klippans BK
Omg 6
Djurgérdens IF
Klippans BK
Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK

HOOrs BK

Oomg 7

BK Viking

Bjuvs BK
Djurgéardens IF
Norrtélje BK

IK Sparta

Oomg 7

HOors BK

BK Velo
Huddinge
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Starke

Oomg 7
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK

BK Allians
Soderhamns BK
Limhamns BK
Oomg 7
Djurgéardens IF
Klippans BK
Bjuvs BK

BK Velo
Kungsbacka BK
Omg 8

IK Sparta

BK Viking

Bjuvs BK

Heby BK

BK Pan

Omg 8

BK Starke
HOOrs BK

BK Velo
Sandvikens BK
BK Velo

Omg 8
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Limhamns BK
BK Allians
Soderhamns BK

Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Zion Stenlund
Hjalmar Sandin

Ted Severinsson
Julius Modén
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Broby Sprutmalning AB
Ossian Johansson
Wilmer Guldstrand
Albin Karlsson

Max Siirila

0 Noah Séderqvist

o © 00~
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Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster

7 Albin Sjostedt

8 Enok Tonmyr

9 Hugo Karlsson
6 Charlie Modén
10 Alexander Vafai
Serkessport
Calle Aspling
Idal Timirbiev
Eliah Ekberg
Cazper Trulsson

N O P N

Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Zion Stenlund
Hjalmar Sandin
Emilio Sjostrom
Julius Modén
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Broby Sprutmalning AB
Wilmer Guldstrand
Albin Karlsson

Noah Henriksson.
Ossian Johansson

0 Noah Séderqvist

~N 01 ©

=

Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster

8 Enok Tonmyr

9 Hugo Karlsson

5 Anton Steen

7 Albin Sjostedt

10 Alexander Vafai
Serkessport

Leon Ghassemi
Freddie Samuelsson
Eliah Ekberg

Idal Timirbiev
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Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Alexander Sakas
Lars Timirbiev

Emilio Sjostrom
Hjalmar Sandin
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Broby Sprutmalning AB
9 Albin Karlsson
10 Noah Soderqvist
5 Noah Henriksson.
7 Ossian Johansson
8 Wilmer Guldstrand

Sida 3

Sandvikens BK
Sandvikens BK
BK Starke

BK Velo

BK Atle

BK Atle
Djurgardens IF
Soéderhamns BK
BK Velo

BK Velo
Goteborgs AK
Huddinge

BK Velo

oI1s

Heby BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
HoOo6rs BK

BK Pan

Sandvikens BK
Sandvikens BK
BK Viking

BK Velo

BK Atle
Djurgardens IF
Klippans BK
BK Atle

BK Velo

Goteborgs AK
Huddinge
HO0rs BK

BK Velo

oI1s

Djurgéardens IF
Norrtélje BK

HOO0rs BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas

Huddinge
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
BK Viking
Sandvikens BK

Djurgardens IF
BK Velo
Klippans BK
BK Atle

BK Atle



140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162

K 32 kg
llias Ayhan
Elliot Stromblad
Adam Silverin
Hugo Jorgensen
Charlie Modén

22 24 kg
Cazper Trulsson
Elliot Trellid
Melwin Borgstrom
Adrian Jovanovi'c
Idal Timirbiev

K 26 kg

2 Julius Modén

3 Ted Severinsson

4 Rio Ekberg

5 Nils Dahlholm

1 Hjalmar Sandin

K 29 kg

1 Alvin Lundgren

2 Algot Gamelius

3 Samuel Nilsson

4  Tural Binnatov

5 Noah Henriksson.

K 32 kg

llias Ayhan

Elliot Stromblad

Adam Silverin

Hugo Jorgensen

Anton Steen
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Gelentons Mastarmoéte Matta 1

Omg 8
Djurgéardens IF
Klippans BK
Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK

BK Velo

Omg 9

BK Pan

IK Sparta

BK Viking

Bjuvs BK
Fredrikstad BK Atlas
Oomg 9

BK Velo

BK Starke
HOors BK

BK Velo
Sandvikens BK
Omg 9
Sundsvalls AIK
Motala ABK
Limhamns BK
BK Allians
Klippans BK
Omg 9
Djurgéardens IF
Klippans BK
Kungsbacka BK
Bjuvs BK

HOors BK

Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster
Hugo Karlsson
Alexander Vafai
Anton Steen

Albin Sjoéstedt

Enok Tonmyr
Serkessport

Leon Ghassemi
Calle Aspling

Eliah Ekberg
Freddie Samuelsson
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Jera Arbetsskydd AB
Alexander Sakas
Zion Stenlund

Emilio Sjostrom

Lars Timirbiev

0 O~NO®

Broby Sprutmalning AB
10 Noah Soderqvist
Ossian Johansson
Max Siirila
Wilmer Guldstrand
Albin Karlsson
Ekstrands Dorrar & Fonster
10 Alexander Vafai
7 Albin Sjostedt
6 Charlie Modén
8 Enok Tonmyr
9 Hugo Karlsson
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Sida 4

Huddinge
ol1s

HGors BK

BK Velo
Goteborgs AK

Djurgéardens IF
Heby BK
HGors BK
Norrtélje BK

Huddinge
Sandvikens BK

BK Viking
Fredrikstad BK Atlas

BK Velo

BK Atle
Soderhamns BK
BK Atle
Djurgardens IF

oI1s

BK Velo

BK Velo
Goteborgs AK
Huddinge



